Fig 8 Flags Level C2

27 January 2024 Meyerton

80

C2

0

Buhrmann Doyer

Arkab Okawi

MP

15,187

1

73

C2

96

Isabella Glas

Wild Thing Dakota

Laerskool Wonderboom

38,611

2

Page 1 of 7



Bi - Rangle Level C2

27 January 2024 Meyerton

80

C2

0

Buhrmann Doyer

Arkab Okawi

MP

16,750

1

73

C2

96

Isabella Glas

Wild Thing Dakota

Laerskool Wonderboom

16,844

2

20of7



Hurry Scurry Level C2

27 January 2024 Meyerton

73

C2

96

Isabella Glas

Wild Thing Dakota

Laerskool Wonderboom

12,472

1

80

C2

0

Buhrmann Doyer

Arkab Okawi

MP

26,564

2

Page 3 of 7



Quadrangle Level C2

27 January 2024 Meyerton

80

C2

0

Buhrmann Doyer

Arkab Okawi

MP

24,685

1

73

C2

96

Isabella Glas

Wild Thing Dakota

Laerskool Wonderboom

24,839

2

Page 4 of 7



Single Stake Race Level C2

27 January 2024 Meyerton

73

C2

96

Isabella Glas

Wild Thing Dakota

Laerskool Wonderboom

11,716

1

80

C2

0

Buhrmann Doyer

Arkab Okawi

MP

11,724

2

Page 5 of 7



Overall Level C2 27 January 2024 Meyerton
| RiderNo | tevel [ Enyd |~ Name&Sumame |  HorseName | Club/School  [Placing | TotalScore [ st | 2nd | 3rd [ 4th [ 5th | 6th [ 7th [ 8th [ oth [10th[ NT |

80 C2 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 1 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 C2 96 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota Laerskool Wonderboom 2 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 6 of 7



Overall Level C2 27 January 2024 Meyerton
[ RiderNo | tevel [ Enyp |~ Name&Sumame | HorseName | Club/School  [Placing| TotalScore [ st | 2nd | 3rd [ 4th [ 5th | 6th [ 7th [ 8th | oth [10th[ NT |

Page 7 of 7



