Fig 8 Flags Level C2 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
80	C2	0	Buhrmann Doyer	Arkab Okawi	MP	15,187	1	3
73	C2	96	Isabella Glas	Wild Thing Dakota	Laerskool Wonderboom	38,611	2	0

Bi - Rangle Level C2 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
80	C2	0	Buhrmann Doyer	Arkab Okawi	MP	16,750	1	3
73	C2	96	Isabella Glas	Wild Thing Dakota	Laerskool Wonderboom	16,844	2	2

Hurry Scurry Level C2 27 January 2024 Meyerton

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
73	C2	96	Isabella Glas	Wild Thing Dakota	Laerskool Wonderboom	12,472	1	3
80	C2	0	Buhrmann Doyer	Arkab Okawi	MP	26,564	2	0

Quadrangle Level C2

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
80	C2	0	Buhrmann Doyer	Arkab Okawi	MP	24,685	1	2
73	C2	96	Isabella Glas	Wild Thing Dakota	Laerskool Wonderboom	24,839	2	2

Single Stake Race Level C2

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School			Actual Level
73	C2	96	Isabella Glas	Wild Thing Dakota	Laerskool Wonderboom	11,716	1	2
80	C2	0	Buhrmann Doyer	Arkab Okawi	MP	11,724	2	2

		_															40.1	
RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Placing	Total Score											
80	C2		Buhrmann Doyer	Arkab Okawi	MP	1	8	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
73	C2	96	Isabella Glas	Wild Thing Dakota	Laerskool Wonderboom	2	7	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
						-												
												_						
		-				-												
						<u> </u>												
																	-	•
						1												
						-						 						
					<u> </u>													
						1												
ı	I	I	1	1	I	I	I	I I	l l	I I	ı	ı	ı			ı I	1	

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Placing	Total Score	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	NT
													<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
																	,	
																	1	
													<u> </u>					
													 					
										\vdash			 					
										\vdash			1					
										\vdash			 					
													 					
													-					
													├					
													<u> </u>					
													├					
													└					
													<u> </u>					
													<u> </u>					
										Ш								
													1					
										$\vdash \vdash \vdash$								
		I	l .	I			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ш					I .			